J Builderman Contracting

b 200 South King Street, Seattle WA 98104
C Tel: 866-585-5050
www.builditsystems.com info@builditsystems.com

Change Order

Attention: Richard Plumber Change Order #: 1235
Company: Take the Plunge Plumbing Date: February 17
Address: 345 Draino Crescent Issued By: James Builderman
Seattle, WA 56588
Job: Private Residence Job #: 151-008
Address: 2260 E Terrace Street
Seattle, WA 98122
Description of Change Additions Deductions
Add new sink, faucet in laundry room 1,300.00
Change kitchen sink from American Standard to Kohler 250.00
Most Recent Contract Total: $12,465.00 Sub-Total: $1,550.00
Amount This Change Order: $1,705.00 Tax: $155.00
Revised Contract Total: $14,170.00 Change Order Total: $1,705.00
Client
Signature: Date:
Contractor
Signature: Date:




	Attention: Richard Plumber
	Date - Contractor Signature: 
	Company: Take the Plunge Plumbing
	Company Address 1: 345 Draino Crescent
	Company Address 2: Seattle, WA 56588
	Change Order #: 1235
	Date: February 17
	Issued By: James Builderman
	Job: Private Residence
	Job Address 1: 2260 E Terrace Street
	Job Address 2: Seattle, WA 98122
	Job #: 151-008
	Description of Change: 
Add new sink, faucet in laundry room

Change kitchen sink from American Standard to Kohler
	Additions: 
1,300.00

250.00
	Sub-Total - Additions: 1550.00
	Tax - Additions: 155.00
	Change Order Total - Additions: 1705.00
	Deductions: 
	Sub-Total - Deductions: 
	Tax - Deductions: 
	Change Order Total - Deductions: 
	Amount This Change Order: 1705.00
	Revised Contract Total: 14170.00
	Date - Client Signature: 
	Client Signature: 
	Contractor Signature: 
	Most Recent Contract Total: 12465.00


